List of Holidays (2025 — 26)

S. Occasion

1 06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami

2 10/04/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti

3 11/04/2025 Friday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti

4 14/04/2025 Monday B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

5 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday

6 30/04/2025 Wednesday Parashuram Jayanti

7 09/05/2025 Friday Maharana Pratap Jayanti

8 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid/Eid-al-Adha

9 19/05/2025 - 30/06/ 2025 Summer Vacation

10 06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram

11 09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan / Tribal Day

12 16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami

13 25/08/2025 Monday Baba Ramdev Begj

14 02/09/2025 Tuesday Baba Ramdev Jayanti

15 05/09/2025 Friday Barawafat

16 22/09/2025 Monday Navratri Sthapana

17 30/09/2025 Tuesday Mahashtami

18 02/10/2025 Thursday Dussehra

19 16/10/2025 - 25/10/2025 Deepawali Break

20 05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

21 25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas

22 26/12/2025 —-03/01/2026 Winter Break

23 27/12/2025 Saturday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

24 15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivratri

25 04/03/2026 Wenesday Holi

26 05/03/2026 Thursday Dhulandi

27 11/03/2026 Wednesday Sheetal-asthami

28 20/03/2026 Friday Chetichand

29 21/03/2026 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr (Depends on Visibility of Moon)
26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navami
31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti




